Davidson/Bawden W2

REVISED: September 16, 2021

EFFECTIVE: September 22, 2021 SOUTHLAND

safely

1ome

7 7
fow Boulevard W &

PM Route same direction as AM

Ecole Agnes Davidson — 2103 20 Street South — (403) 328-5153
Fleetwood Bawden — 1222 9 Ave. South — (403) 327-5818

Please arrive 5 minutes before scheduled pick up and drop off times. Times shown may vary due to weather & traffic conditions.
Bus routes and maps are subject to change. For the most up-to-date version, visit www.southland.ca/lethbridge.




Davidson/Bawden W2

REVISED: September 16, 2021

EFFECTIVE: September 22, 2021 SOUTHLAND
safely

ome

#1 - 7:44 AM - Columbia Blvd W Westbound - LPT Stop #13047

#2 - 7:44 AM - Columbia Blvd W Westbound - LPT Stop #13048

#3 - 7:47 AM - Columbia Blvd West Southbound - LPT Stop #13064
#4 - 7:48 AM - Columbia Blvd West Southbound - LPT Stop #13065
#5 - 7:49 AM - Columbia Blvd W Southbound - LPT Stop #13066
#6 - 7:51 AM - Coalbanks Blvd West Westbound - Power Boxes

#7 - 7:52 AM - Coalbanks Blvd West Westbound - Mailboxes
#8 - 7:54 AM - Keystone Road West Northbound - Walkway Entrance

#9 - 7:56 AM - Keystone Terrace West Eastbound - LPT Stop #13309
#10 - 7:57 AM - Silkstone Road West Eastbound - LPT Stop #13303
#11 - 7:58 AM - Coalbanks Blvd West Eastbound - LPT Stop #13306
#12 - 8:01 AM - Caledonia Blvd West Westbound

#13 - 8:15 AM - Fleetwood-Bawden

#14 - 8:19 AM - Ecole Agnes Davidson

Ecole Agnes Davidson — 2103 20 Street South — (403) 328-5153
Fleetwood Bawden — 1222 9 Ave. South — (403) 327-5818

Please arrive 5 minutes before scheduled pick up and drop off times. Times shown may vary due to weather & traffic conditions.
Bus routes and maps are subject to change. For the most up-to-date version, visit www.southland.ca/lethbridge.




Davidson/Bawden W2

REVISED: September 16, 2021
EFFECTIVE: September 22, 2021

#1 - 3:39 PM - Ecole Agnes Davidson

#2 - 3:45 PM - Fleetwood-Bawden
#3 - 3:52 PM - Columbia Blvd W Westbound - LPT Stop #13047

#4 - 3:52 PM - Columbia Blvd W Westbound - LPT Stop #13048

#5 - 3:55 PM - Columbia Blvd West Southbound - LPT Stop #13064
#6 - 3:56 PM - Columbia Blvd West Southbound - LPT Stop #13065
#7 - 3:56 PM - Columbia Blvd W Southbound - LPT Stop #13066

#8 - 3:59 PM - Coalbanks Blvd West Westbound - Power Boxes

#9 - 4:00 PM - Coalbanks Blvd West Westbound - Mailboxes
#10 - 4:02 PM - Keystone Road West Northbound - Walkway Entrance

#11 - 4:04 PM - Keystone Terrace West Eastbound - LPT Stop #13309
#12 - 4:05 PM - Silkstone Road West Eastbound - LPT Stop #13303
#13 - 4:06 PM - Coalbanks Blvd West Eastbound - LPT Stop #13306

#14 - 4:09 PM - Caledonia Blvd West Westbound

Friday
11:52 AM

11:58 AM
12:05 PM

12:05 PM

12:08 PM

12:09 PM

12:09 PM

12:12 PM

12:13 PM
12:15 PM

12:17 PM

12:18 PM

12:19 PM

12:22 PM

Ecole Agnes Davidson — 2103 20 Street South — (403) 328-5153

Fleetwood Bawden — 1222 9 Ave. South — (403) 327-5818

Please arrive 5 minutes before scheduled pick up and drop off times. Times shown may vary due to weather & traffic conditions.

Bus routes and maps are subject to change. For the most up-to-date version, visit www.southland.ca/lethbridge.

SOUTHLAND
safely

ome



